10/25/21, 12:16 PM Schedule Summary Report

Schedule Summary Report - Chinese - Fall Quarter - 2021-22

Title Section CRN Enroliment Seats  Activity Days Start End Location

CHN 001 001 26471 16 25 Lecture/Discussion MTWRF 8:00 AM 8:50 AM WELLMN
Elementary 00127
Chinese

Instructors:
Jiao Li
(Continuing
Lecturer)

CHN 001 002 26472 20 25 Lecture/Discussion MTWRF 9:00 AM 9:50 AM WELLMN
Elementary 00127
Chinese

Instructors:
Yutian Tan (Unit
18 Pre-Six
Lecturer)

CHN 001 003 26473 21 25 Lecture/Discussion MTWRF 10:00 10:50 WELLMN
Elementary AM AM 00205
Chinese

Instructors:
Yutian Tan (Unit
18 Pre-Six
Lecturer)

CHN 001 004 26474 22 25 Lecture/Discussion MTWRF 11:00 11:50 HART
Elementary AM AM 01128
Chinese

Instructors:
Haiging Yin (Unit
18 Pre-Six
Lecturer)

CHN 001 005 26475 23 25 Lecture/Discussion MTWRF 12:10 1:00 PM HART
Elementary PM 01128
Chinese

Instructors:
Jiao Li
(Continuing
Lecturer)
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Title

CHN 001BL
Accel Written
Chinese |

Instructors:
Haiqing Yin (Unit
18 Pre-Six
Lecturer)

CHN 002
Elementary
Chinese

Instructors:
Ling-Yu Lu

(Continuing
Lecturer)

CHN 003
Elementary
Chinese

Instructors:
Jiao Li
(Continuing
Lecturer)

CHN 004
Intermediate
Chinese

Instructors:
Yu Li (Unit 18
Pre-Six
Lecturer)

CHN 004
Intermediate
Chinese

Instructors:
Yu Li (Unit 18
Pre-Six
Lecturer)

CHN 011 Great
Bks Of China

Instructors:
Yutian Tan (Unit
18 Pre-Six
Lecturer)

Section

001

001

001

001

002

001

CRN

26476

26477

26478

26479

26480

52966

Enrollment

17

16

19

16

15

35
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Seats  Activity Days Start End Location

25 Lecture MTWRF  12:10PM 1:00PM  OLSON
00167

25 Lecture/Discussion MTWRF 10:00 10:50 OLSON
AM AM 00167

25 Lecture/Discussion MTWRF 9:00 AM 9:50 AM WELLMN
00203

25 Lecture/Discussion MTWRF 12:10 1:00 PM OLSON
PM 00267

25 Lecture/Discussion MTWRF 11:00 11:50 OLSON

AM AM 00141
35 Lecture/Discussion TR 410 PM 6:00 PM WELLMN
00109
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Title Section CRN

CHN 109A
Crime &
Punishment

001 53404

Instructors:
Mark Halperin
(Ladder Faculty)

CHN 110 Great
Writers China

001 52985

Instructors:
Yuming He
(Ladder Faculty)

CHN 111 Mod
Chn/Rdg & Dis

001 26511

Instructors:
Ling-Yu Lu

(Continuing
Lecturer)

CHN 114 Intro
Classical
Chinese

001 26513

Instructors:
Mark Halperin
(Ladder Faculty)

CHN 120
Advanced
Chinese

001 26514

Instructors:
Yu Li (Unit 18
Pre-Six
Lecturer)

CHN 150 Fifth-
Year Chinese

001 26517

Instructors:
Yuming He
(Ladder Faculty)
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Enrollment

29

37

14

16

13

21

Seats

40

40

25

25

25

25
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Activity Days

Lecture/Discussion TR

Lecture MW

Discussion MW

Lecture MWR

Discussion T

Lecture/Discussion TR

Lecture TR

Discussion TR

Lecture/Discussion MW

Start

End

Location

2:10PM 4:00 PM WELLMN

2:10 PM

3:40 PM

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:00
AM

8:00 AM

9:30 AM

12:10
PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

9:50 AM

9:50 AM

11:50

AM

9:20 AM

9:50 AM

00201

OLSON
00207

OLSON
00207

OLSON
00267

OLSON
00267

OLSON
00101

STORER
01344

STORER
01344

2:00 PM OLSON

00141
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